
Element Hotel Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

AAA Mountain
Waterproofing, LLC

Sub-
Contractors 1779 Airport Road Unit A Rifle CO 81650 303-295-7333 Mabel Camez Mabel@aaawpg.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Accurate Window &
Door Center Supplier 2825 S Tejon Street Englewood CO 80110 303-762-1515 Mark Richards mark@accuratewindow.net 04/27/2015 Tracked

Airtech Refrigeration Sub-
Contractors

582-A N Commercial
Drive

Grand
Junction CO 81505 970-242-4429 Travis Hyde travis@airtechgj.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

All State Fire
Protection

Sub-
Contractors 6045 E 76th Ave 12 Commerce

City CO 80022 303-288-3901 Jeremy Craig jeremyc@allstatefireprotection.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

All Steel Inc. Sub-
Contractors 8498 6150th Road Montrose CO 81401 970-249-6663 Russ Tyler steelfab@allsteelinc.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Alside Inc Supplier 5978 Broadway Denver CO 80216 303-295-2338 Adam McCanna amccanna@alside.com 04/27/2015 Tracked
Arapahoe Sign Arts,
Inc. Supplier 1135 West

Mississippi Ave. Denver CO 80223 3039371915 Adam Barrett abarrett@arapahoesignarts.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Associated Building
Specialties

Sub-
Contractors 3764 Imperial Street Frederick CO 80516 303-293-2096

Ext: 13 Jack Lackey jack@abscolorado.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Blake Surface
Solutions, Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

7953 Stage Hills
Blvd., Ste. 108 Memphis TN 38133 901-380-4675 Bryan . bryan@blakess.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

CA International, Inc -
Crown America

Sub-
Contractors 9730 Industrial Blvd. Lenexa KS 66215 9133384488 Tony gulotta tgulotta@caintinc.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Calvin Stucco &
Stone, Inc

Sub-
Contractors

4208 Kannah Creek
Road Whitewater CO 81527 970-256-0890 Carlos Veiera calvin3700@aol.com 04/26/2015 Tracked

CARE Professional
Cleaning Service

Sub-
Contractors

725 Woodridge
Court

Grand
Junction CO 81505 970-216-2369 Blanca Stevens blanca@careprofessional.cleaning 11/18/2015 Tracked

Casey Concrete Co. Supplier P.O. Box 1319 Carbondale CO 81623 970-963-3973 Shawn Vondette svondette@ws-concrete.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

CR Surveying, LLC Sub-
Contractors 717 Centauri Dr. Grand

Junction CO 81506 970-201-4081 Chris Ransier crsurveying@bresnan.net 04/26/2015 Tracked

Crown America
International, LLC

Sub-
Contractors 9730 Industrial Blvd Lenexa KS 66215 913-338-4488 Susan Coukoulis susanc@caintlinc.com 09/17/2015 Tracked

D-7 Roofing, LLC Sub-
Contractors 5470 Lincoln St. Denver CO 80216 303-990-1098 Stefan Krajewski stefan@d-7roofing.com 11/10/2014 Tracked

Distinctive Contract
Services, LLC

Sub-
Contractors

1646 West Hwy 160,
Suite 8142 Fort Mill SC 29708 803-242-7230 Robbie Kidd rkidd@distinctivecontract.com 11/05/2015 Tracked

Elite Drywallers Inc Sub-
Contractors

3762 Hwy 82 Suite
#1

Glenwood
Springs CO 81601 970.945.3949

Ext. 3 Crystal Avila Crystal@elitedrywallers.com 04/26/2015 Tracked

Fireplace Company Sub-
Contractors 935 Cowen Drive Carbondale CO 81623 970-963-3598

ext 12 Christine Page christine@thefpco.com 04/26/2015 Tracked

G.H. Daniels &
Associates, Inc

Sub-
Contractors

140 G.H. Daniels
Blvd Gypsum CO 81637 970-524-5010 Andrew Podhorecki andy@thelandscapecenter.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Global Import &
Installation Group,
LLC

Sub-
Contractors

103 Industrial Park
Drive Perry GA 31069 478-987-3185 Don J. Svoboda don.svoboda@one-source-group.com 09/28/2015 Tracked

Gould Construction
Inc

Sub-
Contractors 6874 Highway 82 Glenwood

Springs CO 81601 319 480 1241 Kevin Arensdorf kevin@gouldconstruction.com 04/27/2015 Tracked
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Grand River
Construction

Sub-
Contractors PO Box 1236 Glenwood

Springs CO 81602 970-945-7758 John Rippy JRippy@grandriver.cc 04/27/2015 Tracked

High Country Builders
of Colorado, Inc.

Sub-
Contractors PO Box 1107 Eagle CO 81631 970-471-0795 Francisco Serna highcountrybuildersofco@gmail.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Idaho Pacific Lumber
Company, Inc. Supplier 7255 W. Franklin

Rd. Boise ID 83709 800-231-2310 Ryan Targee ryan@idapac.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Insulvail, LLC Sub-
Contractors 147 Airpark Drive Gypsum CO 81637 970-524-3000 Donna Gray donna.gray@installed.net 04/27/2015 Tracked

Jeff Schiros Painting
Inc

Sub-
Contractors PO Box 3111 Vail CO 81658 970-471-0582 Jeff Schiros jeff@vaillink.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

McKinney Door &
Hardware Inc.

Sub-
Contractors 2700 North Freeway Pueblo CO 81003 719-543-3124 Owen McKinney wmckinney@mckinneyproducts.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Mike Harmeling
Construction Services

Sub-
Contractors

103 N Easter Hill
Drive

Grand
Junction CO 81507 303-377-8566 Mike Douglas mikehconstruction@yahoo.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Mountain States
Building Products Supplier 5040 E. 41st Ave. Denver CO 80216 3033778566 Cory Drost corydrost@mountainstatesinc.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Norcon of New
Mexico

Sub-
Contractors

3700 Osuna Road
N. E.

Suite
611 Albuquerque NM 87109 505-343-8801 Tony Menka Tony.m@norconnewmexico.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

One Source Group
Inc. Supplier 103 Industrial Park

Drive Perry GA 31069 478-987-3185 James Moss jmoss@one-source-group.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Osburn Cabinets &
Design

Sub-
Contractors

682 W Gunnison
Ave.

Grand
Junction CO 81501 970-243-5802 Bill Osburn eric@osburncabinets.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Peak Lighting Sub-
Contractors 4315 Sinton Road Colorado

Springs CO 80907 (303) 757-
7300 Rex Baker rex@peak-lighting.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Pinnacle Glass Co
Inc

Sub-
Contractors

549 South 10th
Street

Grand
Junction CO 81501 970-257-7166 Randy Lichtenberg randy@pinnacleglass.net 04/27/2015 Tracked

Powers Sub-
Contractors 2695 W. 3rd Ave Denver CO 80219 303 226 1615 Susan Hoyt susanh@powersproducts.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

R M S Concrete Sub-
Contractors 817 Colorado Ave. Glenwood

Springs CO 81601 970-945-0887 Ruben Vargas rmsconc@msn.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Reliance Electric, Inc. Sub-
Contractors PO Box 2084 Hildale UT 84784 435-874-1250 Perry Peine perry@reliance.bz 04/27/2015 Tracked

RMS Solutions, Inc. Sub-
Contractors 7736 Torrey Ct Arvada CO 80007 720-224-2462 Curt Middleton ckmidd@msn.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Roberts Plumbing &
Heating Inc- GJ

Sub-
Contractors 3196 Mesa Ave Grand

Junction CO 81504 970-523-9887 Lori Roberts RobertsPlumbing@gobrainstrom.net 04/27/2015 Tracked

Robson Contracting,
Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

8475 W. I-25
Frontage Road,
Suite 400

Longmont CO 80504 303-440-9382 Gus Robson gus@robsoncontracting.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Summit Sealants Inc
- CO

Sub-
Contractors

13671 Care Free
Drive Montrose CO 81403 970-240-5971 Grant Kleeves grantk@summitsealants.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

Taylor Fence
Company..

Sub-
Contractors 832 21 1/2 Road Grand

Junction CO 81505 970-241-1473 Todd Jurgens toddjurgens@msn.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

ThyssenKrupp
Elevator -Colorado

Sub-
Contractors

7367 S Revere
Pkwy Centennial CO 80112 303-790-8566 Pete Engwer Pete.engwer@thyssenkruppelevator.com 04/27/2015 Tracked

U.S. Hospitality
Group, Inc. Supplier 4485 Tench Rd. Ste

#820 Suwanee GA 30024 770-904-5224 Kit Rosch accounting@ushospitalitygroup.com 04/27/2015 Tracked
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Created on: 2024-05-17 9:40:pm

As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded
coverage under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

______________________________________
Signature
______________________________________
Title
______________________________________
Date
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